A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R

P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Nov  2019
ACTUATION KIT FOR DOUBLE UNION BALL VALVES BK1
KIT DI ATTUAZIONE PER VALVOLE A SFERA RADIALI BK1
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code d valve DN A B H i f Q T min ISO
5211
BDRKITB10200 16 / 20 3/8” / 1/2” 15 74 55 38,5 50 6,4 9* / 11* / 14 12 F05
BDRKITB10250 25 3/4” 20 74 55 41,5 50 6,4 9* / 11* / 14 12 F05
BDRKITB10320 32 1” 25 74 55 45 50 6,4 9* / 11* / 14 12 F05
BDRKITB10400 40 1”1/4 32 74 55 49,5 50 6,4 9* / 11* / 14 12 F05
BDRKITB10500 50 1”1/2 40 74 55 51 50 6,4 9* / 11* / 14 12 F05
BDRKITB10630 63 2” 50 74 55 52,5 50 6,4 9* / 11* / 14 12 F05
BDRKITB10900 75 / 90 2”1/2 / 3” 80 105 65 52,5 70 8,5 14* / 17 18 F07
BDRKITB11100 110 4” 110 105 65 57 70 8,5 14* / 17 18 F07
d. 20d. 20d. 20d. 20----25252525
PA 6 30 GF
 Stem adaptor: Stainless steel
Adattatore asta: Acciaio

V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Sep 2019
PP STRAINER FOR FOOT VALVES
PP SUCCHIERUOLA PER VALVOLE DI FONDO
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code D valve DN valve A B C H H1 H2
Weight
(g)
CDRZVD0200 20 -1/2" 15 25 29 37 39 4 9 5
CDRZVD0250 25 -3/4" 20 31 35 43 50 6 11,5 7,5
CDRZVD0320 32 - 1" 25 41 45 51 59,5 5,5 11,5 10,5
CDRZVD0400 40 -1"1/4 32 50 54 62 69,5 7 13,5 15,5
CDRZVD0500 50 1"1/2 40 61 64 73 68,5 6,5 14 18,5
CDRZVD0630 63 - 2" 50 72 77 88,5 83 7,5 14,5 29,5
CDRZVD0750 75 – 2”1/2 / 90 – 3” 80 98 104 118 112 9,5 20 88
CDRZVD1100 110 – 4” 100 118 125 144 135 8,5 21 125
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Nov  2019
O-RING FOR UNION
O-RING PER BOCCHETTONE
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code EPDM Code FKM d union di T GB ref. AN ref. AS568A
ref. OR ref.
RGRGBO020P RGRGBV0200 20 - 1/2" 20,22 3,53 4081 AN16 A 211 126
RGRGBO025P RGRGBV0250 25 - 3/4" 28,17 3,53 4112 AN21 A 216 136
RGRGBO032P RGRGBV0320 32 - 1" 32,92 3,53 4131 AN24 A 219 139
RGRGBO040P RGRGBV0400 40  -1"1/4 40,64 5,33 6162 AN29 A 326 145
RGRGBO050P RGRGBV0500 50 - 1"1/2 46,99 5,33 6187 AN31 A 328 151
RGRGBO063P RGRGBV0630 63 - 2" 59,69 5,33 6237 AN35 A 332 163
RGRGBO075P RGRGBV0750 75 - 2"1/2 78,74 5,33 6312 AN41 A 338 180
RGRGBO090EP RGRGBV090F 90 - 3" 88,27 5,33 6350 AN44 A 341 184
RGRGBO110P RGRGBV1100 110 - 4" 113,67 5,33 6450 AN52 A 349 195
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev Apr 2020
FLAT GASKET - EPDM
GUARNIZIONE PIANA - EPDM
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code EPDM d A B S
RGRGQP0200 20 -1/2" 20 32 2
RGRGQP0250 25 -3/4" 24 38,5 2
RGRGQP0320 32 - 1" 32 48 2
RGRGQP0400 40 -1"1/4 40 59 2
RGRGQP0500 50 1"1/2 50 71 2
RGRGQP0630 63 - 2" 63 88 2
RGRGQP0750 75 - 2"1/2 75 104 2
RGRGQP0900 90 - 3" 90 123 2
RGRGQP1100 110 - 4" 110 148 3
RGRGQP1250 125 125 166 3
RGRGQP1400 140 140 186 3
RGRGQP1600 160 - 6" 160 211 3
RGRGQP2000 200 200 252 3
RGRGQP2250 225 - 8" 225 269 3
RGRGQP2500 250 250 306 3
RGRGQP2800 280 - 10" 280 327 3
RGRGQP3150 315 - 12” 315 375 3
P
V
C
P

C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Nov  2019
PVC-U UNION BUSH – SOLVENT WELDED METRIC
PVC-U PEZZO FISSO BOCCHETTONE – INCOLLAGGIO METRICO
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code d L H F PN Weight (g)
RDRBFD0160 16 14 24 3/4" 16 10
RDRBFD0200 20 16 26 1" 16 15
RDRBFD0250 25 19 29 1"1/4 16 25
RDRBFD0320 32 22 32 1"1/2 16 35
RDRBFD0400 40 27 38 2" 16 57
RDRBFD0500 50 31 45 2"1/4 16 67
RDRBFD0630 63 38 56 2"3/4 16 131
RDRBFD0750 75 44 62 3"1/2 16 237
RDRBFD0900 90 51 69 4" 16 297
RDRBFD1100 110 61 79 5" 16 465
NSF and WRAS certi9cations: only for valves with EPDM seals. Certi9cations and approvals are related to items declared on Of9cial Listing or certi9cates. /
Certi9cazioni NSF e WRAS: valide solo per le valvole con guarnizioni EPDM. Le certi9cazioni si riferiscono ai prodotti  dichiarati nelle Of9cial Listing o sui certi9cati stessi.
P
V

C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Oct  2019
PVC-U UNION END - SOLVENT WELDED METRIC
PVC-U PEZZO FOLLE BOCCHETTONE - INCOLLAGGIO METRICO
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code d L H E1 E2 S
RDRBLD0160 16 14 18 22 24 7
RDRBLD0200 20 16 19 28 30 5
RDRBLD0250 25 19 22 34 39 6
RDRBLD0320 32 22 25 41 44,5 6
RDRBLD0400 40 27 30 51 56 7,5
RDRBLD0500 50 31 35 59 62 7
RDRBLD0630 63 38 42 74 78,5 7
RDRBLD0750 75 44 48 90 96 10
RDRBLD0900 90 51 56 105 110 13
RDRBLD1100 110 61 66 129 135 13
PN Weight (g)
16 6
16 10
16 16

C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Oct  2019
PVC-U UNION NUT
PVC-U GHIERA PER BOCCHETTONE
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code d uniond uniond uniond union RpRpRpRp HHHH EEEE dddd PNPNPNPN Weight (g)Weight (g)Weight (g)Weight (g)
RDRBGD0160 16-3/8” 3/4" 23 34 22 16 13
RDRBGD0200 20-1/2” 1" 23 43 27,5 16 17
RDRBGD0250 25-3/4” 1"1/4 25 54 36,1 16 27
RDRBGD0320 32-1” 1"1/2 27 61 41,5 16 49
RDRBGD0400 40-1”1/4 2" 29 75 53,1 16 55
RDRBGD0500 50-1”1/2 2"1/4 34 81 59,1 16 76
RDRBGD0630 63-2” 2"3/4 37 99 74,1 16 145
RDRBGD0750 75-2”1/2 3"1/2 45 120 92,5 16 218
RDRBGD0900 90-3” 4" 52 134 105,1 16 262
RDRBGD1100 110-4” 5" 60 163 129,2 16 483
NSF and WRAS certi9cations: only for valves with EPDM seals. Certi9cations and approvals are related to items declared on Of9cial Listing or certi9cates. /
Certi9cazioni NSF e WRAS: valide solo per le valvole con guarnizioni EPDM. Le certi9cazioni si riferiscono ai prodotti  dichiarati nelle Of9cial Listing o sui certi9cati stessi.
P
V

C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Nov  2019
PVC-U VALVE NUT
PVC-U GHIERA PER VALVOLA
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code d valve A B d1 Weight (g)
BDRGHI0200 16 - 20 3/8” - 1/2” 49 20 31 18,5
BDRGHI0250 25 3/4” 60 23 37 33
BDRGHI0320 32 1” 69 26 45 44,5
BDRGHI0400 40 1”1/4 80 28 54,5 65
BDRGHI0500 50 1”1/2 96 32 65 111,5
BDRGHI0630 63 2” 116 37 80 178
BDRGHI0900 75 - 90 2”1/2 - 3” 167 58 110 536,5
BDRGHI1100 110 4” 209 69,5 135 991,5
NSF and WRAS certi9cations: only for valves with EPDM seals. Certi9cations and approvals are related to items declared on Of9cial Listing or certi9cates. /
Certi9cazioni NSF e WRAS: valide solo per le valvole con guarnizioni EPDM. Le certi9cazioni si riferiscono ai prodotti  dichiarati nelle Of9cial Listing o sui certi9cati stessi.
P
V

C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Nov  2019
PVC-U VALVE SOCKET – SOLVENT WELDED METRIC
PVC-U MANICOTTO VALVOLA – INCOLLAGGIO METRICO
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code d L L1 D Weight (g)
BDRMAN0200 20 18 16 35,4 12
BDRMAN0250 25 21,5 19 42,75 25
BDRMAN0320 32 25 22 51 27
BDRMAN0400 40 29,5 26 59,7 48
BDRMAN0500 50 35 31 71,9 62
BDRMAN0630 63 42,5 39 88,9 106
BDRMAN0750 75 49,5 44 132 215
BDRMAN0900 90 56 51 133,1 273
BDRMAN1100 110 66 60,5 164,3 535
NSF and WRAS certi9cations: only for valves with EPDM seals. Certi9cations and approvals are related to items declared on Of9cial Listing or certi9cates. /
Certi9cazioni NSF e WRAS: valide solo per le valvole con guarnizioni EPDM. Le certi9cazioni si riferiscono ai prodotti  dichiarati nelle Of9cial Listing o sui certi9cati stessi.
P
V

P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Jul  2019
PVC-U VALVE SOCKET – BSPP THREADED
PVC-U MANICOTTO VALVOLA – FILETTATO BSPP
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Thread according to ISO 228-1 / Filettatura secondo ISO 228-1
Code d valve d L S
CDRMOL0200 20 1/2” 18 21 0,6
CDRMOL0250 25 3/4” 22,4 28 0,7
CDRMOL0320 32 1” 26 34 0,8
CDRMOL0400 40 1”1/4 30 40 1
CDRMOL0500 50 1”1/2 38 49 1,2
CDRMOL0630 63 2” 47 60 1,6
CDRMOL0900 75 - 90 2”1/2 - 3” 71,5 105 2,2
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Jun  2019
HANDLE D.20 - 63
MANIGLIA D.20 – 63
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code red handle Code blue handle d valve A B C D E F G H
BDRHAN0200 BDRHBN0200 20 64 42 22 18 23 8 10,5 12
BDRHAN0250 BDRHBN0250 25 74 42 22 23,5 27 10 13 14
BDRHAN0320 BDRHBN0320 32 56 49 24 30,5 31,5 11 15 16
BDRHAN0400 BDRHBN0400 40 85 59 26 35,5 33,5 12 17 18
BDRHAN0500 BDRHBN0500 50 98 65 32 44,5 40 15,5 19 20
BDRHAN0630 BDRHBN0630 63 111 71 40 54,5 44 17,5 24 25
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Jun  2019
HANDLE D.75-110
MANIGLIA D.75-110
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code red handle Code blue handle d valve A B C D E F G
BDRHAN0750 BDRHBN0750 75 169 84,5 84,5 22 29 37 30
BDRHAN0900 BDRHBN0900 90 169 84,5 84,5 22 29 37 30
BDRHAN1100 BDRHBN1100 110 204 102 102 24 31 39 32
P
V
C
P

C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Sep  2019
PP PIPECLIP
PORTATUBO IN PP
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
d.20-25 mm d.32-63 mm d.75-160 mm
Code Ø A L H1 H2 f1 b x c f2 i
Weight
(g)
RDRPTD0200 20 32,5 13 18,5 6 5,5 - - - 3
RDRPTD0250 25 34,5 15 21 6,5 4,8 - - - 4
RDRPTD0320 32 44,5 15 30 8 - 9,25x5,75 - - 6
RDRPTD0400 40 62 15 36 10 - 10x5,75 - - 10
RDRPTD0500 50 72,5 19 40,5 8 - 17,8x7,5 - - 20
RDRPTD0630 63 87 19 46,5 8 - 18x7 - - 30
RDRPTD0750 75 125 30 63,5 9 8,5 - 8,5 107 90
RDRPTD0900 90 141,5 30 72 9 8,5 - 8,5 123 120
RDRPTD1100 110 162 30 84 9 8,5 - 8,5 143 140
RDRPTD1250 125 181 38 115,5 10 8,5 - 8,5 163 240
RDRPTD1400 140 196,5 40 130 10 8,5 - 8,5 178,5 290
RDRPTD1600 160 218,5 40 149 10 8,5 - 8,5 200,5 340
P
V
C
P

C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Jun  2019
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED – DOUBLE ACTING
COMANDO PNEUMATICO – DOPPIO EFFETTO
Accessories and spare parts
Accessori e ricambi
Code C1 C2 C3 C4 H1 H2 H3 H4 B1 B2 ØW ØJ Q k x (g)
XPND090.MT05.Q11 40 27 59,5 60,5 45 12,5 71 1,5 22 47 50 36 11 M5x9 M6x9 910
XPND090.MT17.Q14 47 34 98,5 108,5 45 19 81 2 33 62 70 50 14 M6x9 M8x12 2180
XPND090.MT20.Q17 54 42 88,5 97,5 45 19 98 2 35 76,5 70 50 17 M6x9 M8x12 2150
XPND090.MT30.Q17 62 52 115 126 45 23 117 2 40,5 90,5 70 50 17 M6x9 M8x12 4150
XPND090.MT35.Q22 66 65 123 138 45 30 154 3 40,5 95,5 102 70 22 M8x12 M10x15 6450
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev.  Oct  2020
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED – SPRING RETURN
COMANDO PNEUMATICO – SEMPLICE EFFETTO
Actuation
Attuazione
Code C1 C2 C3 C4 H1 H2 H3 H4 B1 B2 ØW ØJ Q k x (g)
XPNS090.MT05.S2.C.Q11 40 27 59,5 60,5 45 12,5 71 1,5 22 47 50 36 11 M5x9 M6x9 990
XPNS090.MT07.S4.C.Q11 41 29 80 98 43 15 68 1,5 26 52,5 50 36 11 M5x8 M6x10 1360
XPNS090.MT15.S4.C.Q14 47 34 82,5 92,5 45 19 81 2 33 62 70 50 14 M6x9 M8x12 1690
XPNS090.MT17.S5.C.Q14 47 34 98,5 108,5 45 19 81 2 33 62 70 50 14 M6x9 M8x12 2420
XPNS090.MT25.S5.C.Q17 54 42 119,5 128,5 45 23 98 2 40,5 76,5 70 50 17 M6x9 M8x12 3770
XPNS090.MT30.S5.C.Q17 62 52 115 126 45 23 117 2 40,5 90,5 70 50 17 M6x9 M8x12 4880
XPNS090.MT45.S4.C.Q22 73 72 175,5 191,5 45 30 168,5 3 56,5 98,5 102 70 22 M8x12 M10x15 13210
XPNS090.MT50.S4.C.Q27 91 90 180,5 200 45 31 202 3 54,5 124,5 125 102 27 M10x15 M12x18 21000
P
V
C
P

SEP010063D 63 1" 97 68 58 253
SEP010063E 63 1"1/4 97 68 62 243
SEP010063F 63 1"1/2 97 68 61 243
SEP010075B 75 1/2" 110 68 65 313
SEP010075C 75 3/4" 110 68 65 313
SEP010075D 75 1" 110 68 63 313
SEP010075E 75 1"1/4 110 68 64 296
SEP010075F 75 1"1/2 110 68 68 296
SEP010075G 75 2" 110 68 68 270
SEP010090B 90 1/2" 127 88 71 370
SEP010090C 90 3/4" 127 88 71 390
SEP010090D 90 1" 126 88 75 700
SEP010090E 90 1"1/4 127 88 75 390
SEP010090F 90 1"1/2 126 88 88 390
SEP010090G 90 2" 127 88 75 310
SEP010110B 110 1/2" 140 98 86 600
SEP010110C 110 3/4" 140 98 86 420
SEP010110D 110 1" 142 98 86 420
SEP010110E 110 1"1/4 140 98 86 420
SEP010110F 110 1"1/2 140 98 86 750
SEP010110G 110 2" 142 98 87 750
SEP010110H 110 2"1/2 162 107 100 470
SEP010110I 110 3" 162 107 102 470
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
BSPP FEMALE THREADED
FILETTATA BSPP FEMMINA
Code D Rp N L H Weight (g)
SEP010125B 125 1/2" 164 120 95 740
SEP010125C 125 3/4" 164 120 95 740
SEP010125D 125 1" 164 120 95 740
SEP010125E 125 1"1/4 164 120 95 740
SEP010125F 125 1"1/2 164 120 95 740
SEP010125G 125 2" 164 120 95 740
SEP010125H 125 2"1/2 164 120 95 1233
SEP010125I 125 3" 164 120 95 1233
SEP010140C 140 3/4" 202 116 112 873
SEP010140D 140 1" 202 116 112 873
SEP010140E 140 1"1/4 202 116 112 873
SEP010140F 140 1"1/2 202 116 112 873
SEP010140G 140 2" 202 116 112 873
SEP010140I 140 3" 202 116 112 813
SEP010140L 140 4" 202 116 112 813
SEP010160B 160 1/2" 202 116 112 985
SEP010160C 160 3/4" 202 116 112 985
SEP010160D 160 1" 202 116 112 985
SEP010160E 160 1"1/4 202 116 112 985
SEP010160F 160 1"1/2 202 116 112 985
SEP010160G 160 2" 202 116 112 894
SEP010160H 160 2"1/2 202 116 112 894
SEP010160I 160 3" 202 116 112 894
SEP010160L 160 4" 202 116 112 894
SEP010200D 200 1" 270 195 252 2065
SEP010200E 200 1"1/4 270 195 247 2065
SEP010200F 200 1"1/2 270 195 243 2030
SEP010200G 200 2" 270 195 246 2035
SEP010200I 200 3" 270 195 252 2073
SEP010200L 200 4" 270 195 255,5 2080
SEP010225B 225 3/4" 300 195 267 2160
SEP010225D 225 1" 300 195 267 2160
SEP010225E 225 1"1/4 286 195 273 2712
SEP010225F 225 1"1/2 286 195 274,5 2164
SEP010225G 225 2" 289 195 271 2197
SEP010225I 225 3" 302 195 279 2228
SEP010225L 225 4" 300 195 280 2220
SEP010250D 250 1" 322 242 294,5 2712
SEP010250E 250 1"1/4 324 244 295,5 2712
SEP010250F 250 1"1/2 322 242 294,5 2712
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED – SPRING RETURN
COMANDO PNEUMATICO – SEMPLICE EFFETTO
Code D Rp N L H Weight (g)
SEP010250G 250 2" 331 244 295,5 2713
SEP010250I 250 3" 339 243 298 2750
SEP010250L 250 4" 327 243 298 2765
SEP010315D 315 1" 392 244 373,5 4005
SEP010315E 315 1"1/4 392 244 373,5 4010
SEP010315F 315 1"1/2 392 244 373,5 4020
SEP010315G 315 2" 396 244 375,5 4050
SEP010315I 315 3" 394 244 380,5 4065
SEP010315L 315 4" 401 244 384,5 4125
P
V
C
P

C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
Rev. Oct  2019
BSPP FEMALE THREADED WITH SS REINFORCING RING
FILETTATA BSPP FEMMINA CON ANELLO DI RINFORZO INOX
PP Clamp saddles
PP Prese a staffa
Code D Rp N L H Weight (g)
SEP011063D 63 1" 97 68 58 253
SEP011063E 63 1"1/4 97 68 62 243
SEP011063F 63 1"1/2 97 68 61 243
SEP011075B 75 1/2" 110 68 65 313
SEP011075C 75 3/4" 110 68 65 313
SEP011075D 75 1" 110 68 63 313
SEP011075E 75 1"1/4 110 68 64 296
SEP011075F 75 1"1/2 110 68 68 296
SEP011075G 75 2" 110 68 68 270
SEP011090B 90 1/2" 127 88 71 370
SEP011090C 90 3/4" 127 88 71 390
SEP011090D 90 1" 126 88 75 700
SEP011090E 90 1"1/4 127 88 75 390
SEP011090F 90 1"1/2 126 88 88 390
SEP011090G 90 2" 127 88 75 310
SEP011110B 110 1/2" 140 98 86 600
SEP011110C 110 3/4" 140 98 86 420
SEP011110D 110 1" 142 98 86 420
SEP011110E 110 1"1/4 140 98 86 420
SEP011110F 110 1"1/2 140 98 86 750
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED – SPRING RETURN
COMANDO PNEUMATICO – SEMPLICE EFFETTO
Code D Rp N L H Weight (g)
SEP011110G 110 2" 142 98 87 750
SEP011110H 110 2"1/2 162 107 100 470
SEP011110I 110 3" 162 107 102 470
SEP011125B 125 1/2" 164 120 95 740
SEP011125C 125 3/4" 164 120 95 740
SEP011125D 125 1" 164 120 95 740
SEP011125E 125 1"1/4 164 120 95 740
SEP011125F 125 1"1/2 164 120 95 740
SEP011125G 125 2" 164 120 95 740
SEP011125H 125 2"1/2 164 120 95 1233
SEP011125I 125 3" 164 120 95 1233
SEP011140C 140 3/4" 202 116 112 873
SEP011140D 140 1" 202 116 112 873
SEP011140E 140 1"1/4 202 116 112 873
SEP011140F 140 1"1/2 202 116 112 873
SEP011140G 140 2" 202 116 112 873
SEP011140I 140 3" 202 116 112 813
SEP011140L 140 4" 202 116 112 813
SEP011160B 160 1/2" 202 116 112 985
SEP011160C 160 3/4" 202 116 112 985
SEP011160D 160 1" 202 116 112 985
SEP011160E 160 1"1/4 202 116 112 985
SEP011160F 160 1"1/2 202 116 112 985
SEP011160G 160 2" 202 116 112 894
SEP011160H 160 2"1/2 202 116 112 894
SEP011160I 160 3" 202 116 112 894
SEP011160L 160 4" 202 116 112 894
SEP011200D 200 1" 270 195 252 2065
SEP011200E 200 1"1/4 270 195 247 2065
SEP011200F 200 1"1/2 270 195 243 2030
SEP011200G 200 2" 270 195 246 2035
SEP011200I 200 3" 270 195 252 2073
SEP011200L 200 4" 270 195 255,5 2080
SEP011225B 225 3/4" 300 195 267 2160
SEP011225D 225 1" 300 195 267 2160
SEP011225E 225 1"1/4 286 195 273 2712
SEP011225F 225 1"1/2 286 195 274,5 2164
SEP011225G 225 2" 289 195 271 2197
SEP011225I 225 3" 302 195 279 2228
SEP011225L 225 4" 300 195 280 2220
SEP011250D 250 1" 322 242 294,5 2712
SEP011250E 250 1"1/4 324 244 295,5 2712
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
P
V
C
-- -- UU UU
Polypipe Italia
Loc. Pianmercato 5C-5D-5H, 16044 Cicagna (GE), Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399     E-mail: support@effast.com
All descriptions and illustrations in this publication are intended for guidance only and shall not constitute a ‘sale by description’. All dimensions given are nominal, while changes can be done on the
information, products and specifications from time to time for a variety of reasons, without prior notice. The information in this publication is provided ‘as is’ on the revision date stated on the sheet.
Updates will not be issued automatically. This information is not intended to have any legal effect, whether by way of advice, representation or warranty (express or implied). We accept no liability
whatsoever (to the extent permitted by law) if you place any reliance on this publication you must do so at your own risk. All rights reserved. Copyright in this publication belongs to Polypipe Italia and
all such copyright may not be used, sold, copied or reproduced in whole or part in any manner in any media to any person without prior consent.                is a registered trademark.”
Code D Rp N L H Weight (g)
SEP011250G 250 2" 331 244 295,5 2713
SEP011250I 250 3" 339 243 298 2750
SEP011250L 250 4" 327 243 298 2765
SEP011315D 315 1" 392 244 373,5 4005